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SENATE BILL 91

43RD LEGISLATURE - STATE OF NEW MEXICO - SECOND SESSION, 1998

INTRODUCED BY

NANCY E. RODRIGUEZ

AN ACT

MAKING AN APPROPRIATION FOR LEADERSHIP TRAINING OF THE SANTA

FE COMMUNITY COLLEGE'S PUBLIC SERVICE LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE IN

SANTA FE COUNTY.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO:

Section 1.  APPROPRIATION.--One hundred fifty thousand

dollars ($150,000) is appropriated from the general fund to

the community college board of Santa Fe community college for

expenditure in fiscal year 1999 for the purpose of providing

leadership training to members of the community by the Santa

Fe community college public service leadership institute.  Any

unexpended or unencumbered balance remaining at the end of

fiscal year 1999 shall revert to the general fund.

.121352.1
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     FORTY-THIRD LEGISLATURE

     SECOND SESSION, 1998

January 26, 1998

Mr. President:

Your COMMITTEES' COMMITTEE, to whom has been referred

     SENATE BILL 91

has had it under consideration and finds same to be GERMANE, in

accordance with constitutional provisions, and thence referred to the

FINANCE COMMITTEE.

Respectfully submitted,

__________________________________

Manny M. Aragon, Chairman 



Un
de

rs
co

re
d 

ma
te

ri
al

 =
 n

ew
[b

ra
ck

et
ed

 m
at

er
ia

l]
 =

 d
el

et
e

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

25  

Adopted_______________________ Not Adopted_______________________

          (Chief Clerk)                        (Chief Clerk)

                  Date ________________________
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